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4
19:35

2150 m
19.000 €

Autostart

Prix De Navarre
Rennpreis: 19.000 € (8.550 4.750 2.660 1.520 950 380 190)
PRIX DE NAVARRE Breed 3 Class E Race Nationale LeTROT Open des Régions - East exchange - years 4 qualifying Breed Mobile 
Allocates to the Start 19.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.150. 8.550, 4.750, 2.660, 1.520, 950, 380, 190. For 4-year-old fillies, not 
having won 26.500. 
Females 

1
2150

ML: 20,0

Harpie Gibus
4j. b S (Reach De Vandel - Qualite Gibus)

Trainer: Jennifer Valette
Besitzer: Mme Jennifer Valette
Züchter: Ecurie Hervé Desfrieches

Morgan Heymans

2021: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.710 € 2020: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    14.290 €15,3 25.000 €
16.05 Vichy dis 2975B 19.000 104,0 B. Ruet Hendama, Houpette Rose, Hermine Du Mes
19.04 L'isle Sur La Sorg 4 18,4 2650B Monte 14.000 Mlle M. Heymans Histoire Du Midi, Hivaoa Des Brouets, Gold
09.04 Saint-Galmier unpl 2650B 20.000 117,0 Mme J. Valette Horus De Romaz, Harrogate, Harlem Du Bo
30.03 Enghien 6 15,3 2150A 29.000 121,0 F. Lagadeuc Holding Girl, Hotesse Nay, Hola De Nappes
25.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 4 16,6 2725B Monte 17.000 10,0 Mlle M. Heymans Hector Des Buttes, Houzo Vici, Histoire De 

2
ML: 9,0

Hailey D'Ourville
4j. b S (Booster Winner - Pursuit Of Charm)

Trainer: Virginie Moquet
Besitzer: D. Marcon
Züchter: S.C.E.A Hautemaniere

Pierre Houel

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.720 € 2020: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    21.780 €14,7 24.500 €
02.05 Cholet 3 18,1 2800B 17.000 25,0 P. Houel Haitian Fight Song, Histoiremika, Hailey D'O
15.04 Le Mans 6 17,4 2850A 17.000 40,0 P. Houel Heiko Vanceen, Hexode De Felliere, Hold U
24.09 Enghien 1 14,7 2150A 26.000 13,0 B. Rochard Hailey D'Ourville, Holly Aventura, Hemma D
30.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 3 16,3 2600A 16.000 29,0 G. Houel Hunmec Somolli, Herbue Des Valois, Hailey
16.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic unpl 2675B 16.000 37,0 P. Houel Hunter Valley, Hurga De Vandel, Hestia Du 

3
ML: 4,0

Hede Wood
4j. b S (Niky - Cara Mia Wood)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: G. Fascella
Züchter: M. Jean-Pierre Dubois

Serge Peltier

2021: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    16.870 € 2020: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.450 €14,5 25.320 €
10.05 Caen dis 2450B 18.000 5,3 J.Ph. Monclin Haute Sphere, Hunadora, Helia De Baffais
20.04 Vincennes dis 2100A 29.000 24,0 J.Ph. Monclin His Lovely Haufor, Histoire Moderne, Harmo
07.04 Angers 3 14,5 2350A 17.000 5,9 J.Ph. Monclin Heulande Montaval, Havane De Chenu, He
18.03 Caen 4 15,0 2450B 18.000 3,6 J.Ph. Monclin Hacienda De Blary, Heraklion, Hoyee
05.02 Angers 1 14,7 2350A 17.000 8,5 T. Le Beller Hede Wood, Hit River, Hippy De La Fye

4
ML: 13,0

Happy Du Chatault
4j. b S (Charly Du Noyer - Princesse Grammo

Trainer: Nils Pacha
Besitzer: A. Pacha
Züchter: M. Nicolas Hertault

Nils Pacha

2021: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    20.750 € 2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.960 €15,5 24.710 €
10.05 Caen dis 2450B 18.000 38,0 N. Pacha Haute Sphere, Hunadora, Helia De Baffais
26.04 Reims 1 15,5 2550B 18.000 46,0 N. Pacha Happy Du Chatault, Hilda Du Gers, Hermine
04.04 Chatelaillon-La R 5 17,6 2625B 13.000 N. Pacha Helia Du Garabin, Hevalone De Guez, Horn
03.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 33.000 135,0 N. Pacha Haiti Island, Hingala Vrie, Harmonie Merite
22.02 Nantes 3 15,9 2275B 15.000 N. Pacha Hellu Danepierre, Haut Brion Codie, Happy 

5
ML: 9,0

Homelie
4j. b f S (Uraki Des Sarts - Brune Deladou)

Trainer: Jean-Philippe Raffegeau
Besitzer: Mme O. Raffegeau
Züchter: Mme Odile Raffegeau

Alexandre Abrivard

2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.350 € 2020: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    14.850 €14,5 24.740 €
10.05 Caen dis 2450B 18.000 15,0 A. Abrivard Haute Sphere, Hunadora, Helia De Baffais
26.04 Caen 2 15,3 2200A 13.000 F. Nivard Hope, Homelie, Honneur De Blay
20.04 Vincennes 7 14,6 2100A 29.000 40,0 A. Abrivard His Lovely Haufor, Histoire Moderne, Harmo
07.04 Angers 5 14,5 2350A 17.000 22,0 A. Abrivard Heulande Montaval, Havane De Chenu, He
21.03 Reims 3 15,8 2550B 18.000 23,0 Leo Abrivard Holly Green, Hola De Nappes, Homelie

6
ML: 57,0

Hairia D'Iraty
4j. b S (Bilibili - Atlanta Wood)

Trainer: Jonathan Cuoq
Besitzer: A. De Gasparis
Züchter: Mme Marie Claire Ainciboure

Loris Garcia

2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    240 € 2020: 7 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    23.190 €15,8 23.430 €
08.05 Oraison dis 2650B Monte 16.000 M. Tijou Golden Sun Voirons, Histoire Du Midi, Hime
19.04 Feurs dis 2850B 23.000 70,0 B. Ruet Hiosco D'Olmen, Houston Sissi, Hodrigo Ev
18.03 Lyon (À La Soie) dis 2700B 23.000 88,0 J. Cuoq Hera Du Goutier, Harlem Du Boulay, Handy 
27.02 Saint-Galmier dis 2675B 20.000 38,0 J. Cuoq Horus De Romaz, Harlem Du Boulay, Haki
28.01 Lyon (À La Soie) dis 2725B 15.000 13,0 J. Cuoq Grande Lady, Gloire Du Rabutin, Gracieuse 

7
ML: 16,0

Hawai Julry
4j. b S (Timoko - Nikita Julry)

Trainer: Jean-Paul Gauvin
Besitzer: Ecurie Julry
Züchter: Ecurie Jean Paul Gauvin

Jean-Paul Gauvin

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.250 € 2020: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    16.960 €16,2 26.210 €
03.05 Vichy unpl 2950B 22.000 10,0 J.P. Gauvin Horchestro, Harrogate, Haka
12.04 Lyon (À La Soie) 1 16,3 2700B 17.000 7,5 J.P. Gauvin Hawai Julry, Hedene D'Eronville, Holly Sport
12.03 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 15.000 J.P. Gauvin Hip Hop Senoville, Hakim Des Champs, He
27.02 Saint-Galmier 4 18,5 2650B 20.000 43,0 J.P. Gauvin Horus De Romaz, Harlem Du Boulay, Haki
21.11 Salon De Provenc 3 16,2 2200A 15.000 5,6 J.P. Gauvin Hidalgo Des Lucas, Hani Bird, Hawai Julry

8
ML: 7,0

Havane De Chenu
4j. al fonce S (Booster Winner - Unigirl De Che

Trainer: Franck Pellerot
Besitzer: Ecurie Franck Pellerot
Züchter: M. Franck Pellerot

Pierre Pellerot

2021: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.380 € 2020: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    18.520 €14,4 23.900 €
02.05 Cholet 5 18,2 2800B 17.000 29,0 P. Pellerot Haitian Fight Song, Histoiremika, Hailey D'O
07.04 Angers 2 14,4 2350A 17.000 19,0 D. Thomain Heulande Montaval, Havane De Chenu, He
30.03 Caen dis 2475B Monte 16.000 7,1 Y. Lebourgeois Heroine De Fleur, Harmonia Vrie, Helene D'
14.03 Bordeaux-Le Bou 6 18,0 2675B 14.000 P. Pellerot Heroine Jihem, Hera De Banville, Heroine D
21.02 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 8 18,4 2700B 13.000 P. Pellerot Hamarandestart, Hurlevent, Holmes

9
ML: 28,0

Half Tege
4j. b S (Laetenter Diem - L'aimee Des Pres)

Trainer: Anthony Tintillier
Besitzer: A. Tintillier
Züchter: M. Antonino Gassiraro

Anthony Tintillier

2021: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.700 € 2020: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    12.010 €14,0 19.710 €
17.05 Vichy 5 17,7 2800A 19.000 58,0 A. Tintillier Happy D'Aimte, Highway De Nappes, Hede
09.05 Moulins unpl 2625B 12.000 A. Tintillier Hermau De Suzon, Holy Lola, Houston Justi
12.04 Lyon (À La Soie) 8 17,6 2700B 17.000 8,9 A. Tintillier Hawai Julry, Hedene D'Eronville, Holly Sport
01.04 Lyon (À La Soie) 1 14,0 2050A 15.000 9,2 A. Tintillier Half Tege, Harmonia The Best, Holly Sport
10.03 Saint-Galmier dis 2650B 17.000 132,0 A. Tintillier Harlem Du Boulay, Harmonie D'Urzy, Hede

10
ML: 57,0

Hucca D'Urzy
4j. b S (Brillantissime - Sissi Madrik)

Trainer: Emmanuel Bouyer
Besitzer: Ecurie Rivaillon
Züchter: Ecurie Rivaillon

Gregory Bouyer

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.410 € 2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,5 9.410 €
09.05 Moulins unpl 2600B 12.000 G. Bouyer Hermau De Suzon, Holy Lola, Houston Justi
01.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 6 21,4 2600A 13.000 G. Bouyer Harmonie De Soyora, Hagneta, Hashtag D'
04.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 2 16,5 2050B 15.000 5,0 G. Bouyer Hematite The Best, Hucca D'Urzy, Hedene 
17.01 Lyon (À La Soie) 1 16,8 2050B 12.000 G. Bouyer Hucca D'Urzy, Hardie De Bussiere, Hera De
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2850B 12.000 G. Bouyer Herisau De Paumar, Hakon Du Vivier, Holly 

11
ML: 21,0

Haga Dei Veltri
4j. b S (Password - Solution)

Trainer: Vincent Martens
Besitzer: Ecurie Gi.Ga. Srl
Züchter: Allevamento Dei Veltri

Christophe Martens

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.000 € 2020: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    11.620 €14,1 22.860 €
19.04 Feurs unpl 2875B 17.000 6,1 Ch. Martens Harmony Du Rabutin, Hawai Mab, Houpette
30.03 Enghien 5 15,2 2150A 29.000 8,0 A. Abrivard Holding Girl, Hotesse Nay, Hola De Nappes
02.03 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 19.000 2,6 Ch. Martens Helen Wic, Hola De Nappes, Hannah Cayen
02.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,1 2150A 19.000 2,0 Ch. Martens Haga Dei Veltri, Helen Wic, Hannah Cayenn
21.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,5 2150A 17.000 11,0 D. Locqueneux Here To Stay, Haida Du Bellay, Hola De Na

12
ML: 5,0

Hermesia Ermitage
4j. b S (Otello Pierji - Bettina Du Bocage)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: J. Simon
Züchter: M. Jérôme Simon

Matthieu Abrivard

2021: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.780 € 2020: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    12.100 €15,3 22.880 €
02.05 Cholet dis 2800B 17.000 5,4 M. Abrivard Haitian Fight Song, Histoiremika, Hailey D'O
20.04 Vincennes dis 2100A 29.000 5,8 M. Abrivard His Lovely Haufor, Histoire Moderne, Harmo
30.03 Enghien dis 2150A 29.000 2,3 M. Abrivard Holding Girl, Hotesse Nay, Hola De Nappes
10.03 Reims 1 15,3 2550B 16.000 3,1 M. Abrivard Hermesia Ermitage, Hascheley Berry, Hope 
22.02 Nantes 4 16,0 2275B 15.000 J.Et. Abrivard Hellu Danepierre, Haut Brion Codie, Happy 
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2150 m
19.000 €

Autostart

Prix De Navarre
Rennpreis: 19.000 € (8.550 4.750 2.660 1.520 950 380 190)
PRIX DE NAVARRE Breed 3 Class E Race Nationale LeTROT Open des Régions - East exchange - years 4 qualifying Breed Mobile 
Allocates to the Start 19.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.150. 8.550, 4.750, 2.660, 1.520, 950, 380, 190. For 4-year-old fillies, not 
having won 26.500. 
Females 

13
ML: 12,0

Hiroise Du Parjat
4j. b S (Booster Winner - Razzia Perrine)

Trainer: Jonathan Poutrel
Besitzer: J. Poutrel
Züchter: E.A.R.L De La Fonte

Jonathan Poutrel

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.380 € 2020: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.760 €15,7 18.140 €
08.05 La Capelle 1 17,6 2700A 16.000 10,0 J. Poutrel Hiroise Du Parjat, Haria Du Bellay, Hurielle
18.04 Graignes 2 15,7 2700B 13.000 J.Ph. Borodajko Harlington, Hiroise Du Parjat, Hermione Phil
28.03 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 2 17,5 2675B 13.000 F. Nivard Hanska, Hiroise Du Parjat, History Sixty On
21.03 Cherbourg 3 17,6 2625B 12.000 S. Baude Hernando Bello, Honoria, Hiroise Du Parjat
29.11 Argentan dis 2875B 12.000 Ch. Thierry Histoire De L'art, Hermine Gema, Heulande 

14
ML: 29,0

Helena Du Porto
4j.  S (Rancho Gede - Anais Du Relais)

Trainer: Martial Gauvin
Besitzer: Ecurie Martial Gauvin
Züchter: M. David Blondin

Martial Gauvin

2021: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    960 €16,9 960 €
30.04 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2000A 16.000 47,0 Martial Gauvin Histoire Phils, Hola Laura, Hosto Des Duriez
19.04 Feurs dis 2850B 17.000 124,0 Martial Gauvin Harmony Du Rabutin, Hawai Mab, Houpette
21.03 Chatelaillon-La R dis 2500A 13.000 J.Et. Abrivard Hydille De Retz, Helia Du Garabin, Hosanna
22.02 Nantes dis 3000B 14.000 J.Et. Abrivard Helia Du Garabin, High Line, Hacienda Love
11.10 Le Mans dis 2950B 12.000 M. Abrivard Hygie Haufor, Harley Gema, Homaya

Ergebnis: Quoten:


